IN-C39ATK / IN-C39BTK / IN-C39CTK UVC Series
 3939 UVC LED
Oct. 31, 2018
Page 1  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Features
• 3939 UVC LED

Relative Spectral Power Distribution
Beam Angle (2θ1/2)
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color            Viewing Angle Orderable Part Number
IN-C39(X)TKU1 U1:265~285nm
30° IN-C39ATKU1
60° IN-C39BTKU1
120° IN-C39CTKU1
IN-C39ATK / IN-C39BTK / IN-C39CTK UVC Series
 3939 UVC LED
Oct. 31, 2018
Page 6  Inolux Corporation